Nr Lag

Heart of Gold
Narnia
MIJO-LAMO
Flekkefjord junior
Mo BK X
Bottoms up
Ibestad BK
FinEssene
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22233
44283
43609
43480
11888
45445
23962
45749

28875
45399
44759
43555
45028
45444
27121
31151

42009
34784
43220
45136
45053
44956
26391
44834

42187 0 0
25506 0 0
44718 0 0
45160 9680 0

45054 45010 44993
44955 44954 0
15014 45730 45731
21798
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